Time to Talk - Red S Student’s Book

e . e e | — ==

5
skills
6
7

8

9

10
skills

11
12
13

14

15
skills

16
17
18

19

20
skills

Where do you live?

She left school when she was 18

Bad habits

She’s quite polite
You are what you eat
How embarrassing

Would you mind?

| didn’t haye to go
to university

A perfect day
Money matters

He’s gorgeous
International life
Going places

How are things?
The great outdoors
Isn’t it?

Those were the days
Against the law

You don’t have to tip

Around the house

Communication activities
CD script

Homework

Language reference

Homework answers

8-11

12-15

16-19

20-23

24-27

28-31

32-35

36-39

40-43

44-47

48 - 51

52-55

56-59

60-63

64 -67

68-71

72-75

76-79

80-83

84

86 -89

90-103

104-111

112-114

Get to know your classmates better

Tell people your life story

Ask about people’s habits

Talk about a friend

Talk about diet and health

Discuss what you do in awkward situations

Ask for things politely

Talk about things you have to do now and
had to do in the past

Talk about a day out

Talk about money and shopping
Describe someone you know

Ask about travel experiences

Tell people how to get to different places
Talk about what's happening in your life
Discuss outdoor activities

Ask questions to check what you know
Talk about when you were a child

Tell people about something that happened to you
Give advice to first-time visitors

Talk about housework and kitchens

Function
Grammar
Grammar
Vocabulary
Skills
Grammar
Function
Grammar
Function
Skills
Grammar
Grammar
Function
Grammar
Skills
Grammar
Grammar
Grammar
Function

Skills

Review of questions

Past simple

Adverbs of frequency

Adjectives to describe personality + a bit, quite, a little
Extended speaking and vocabulary

Zero conditional

Polite requests

have to /don’t have to (present and past)

Talking about purpose

Extended speaking and vocabulary

have / has got
Adjective order

Present perfect for life experiences

Giving directions

Present continuous for what is happening around now
Extended speaking and vocabulary

Question tags

used to for repeated actions and states in the past

Past continuous and past simple in narration

Giving advice: should, shouldn’t it’s nice to, you don’t have to

Extended speaking and vocabulary

01-03

04

05-08

09-10

11-12

13-14

15-16

17-18

19-21

22

23-26

27

28-31

32-35

36-37

38



