Time to Talk - Red S Student's Book

112 - 114

Homework answers

Lesson	Title	Pages	In this lesson:	Language		CD tracks
1	Where do you live?	4 - 7	Get to know your classmates better	Function	Review of questions	01-03
2	She left school when she was 18	8 - 11	Tell people your life story	Grammar	Past simple	04
3	Bad habits	12 - 15	Ask about people's habits	Grammar	Adverbs of frequency	05-08
4	She's quite polite	16 - 19	Talk about a friend	Vocabulary	Adjectives to describe personality + a bit, quite, a little	09-10
5 skills	You are what you eat	20 - 23	Talk about diet and health	Skills	Extended speaking and vocabulary	-
6	How embarrassing	24 - 27	Discuss what you do in awkward situations	Grammar	Zero conditional	11-12
7	Would you mind?	28 - 31	Ask for things politely	Function	Polite requests	13-14
8	I didn't have to go to university	32 - 35	Talk about things you have to do now and had to do in the past	Grammar	have to / don't have to (present and past)	15-16
9	A perfect day	36 - 39	Talk about a day out	Function	Talking about purpose	17-18
10 skills	Money matters	40 - 43	Talk about money and shopping	Skills	Extended speaking and vocabulary	-
11	He's gorgeous	44 - 47	Describe someone you know	Grammar	have / has got Adjective order	19-21
12	International life	48 - 51	Ask about travel experiences	Grammar	Present perfect for life experiences	22
13	Going places	52 - 55	Tell people how to get to different places	Function	Giving directions	23-26
14	How are things?	56 - 59	Talk about what's happening in your life	Grammar	Present continuous for what is happening around now	27
15 skills	The great outdoors	60 - 63	Discuss outdoor activities	Skills	Extended speaking and vocabulary	-
16	lsn't it?	64 - 67	Ask questions to check what you know	Grammar	Question tags	28-31
17	Those were the days	68 - 71	Talk about when you were a child	Grammar	used to for repeated actions and states in the past	32-35
18	Against the law	72 - 75	Tell people about something that happened to you	Grammar	Past continuous and past simple in narration	36-37
19	You don't have to tip	76 - 79	Give advice to first-time visitors	Function	Giving advice: should, shouldn't, it's nice to , you don't have to	38
20 skills	Around the house	80 - 83	Talk about housework and kitchens	Skills	Extended speaking and vocabulary	-
	Communication activities	84				
	CD script	86 - 89				
	Homework	90 - 103				
	Language reference	104 - 111				